Thermostats
For proper air circulation there
must be an exit and entry point for
the air that the fan removes or
draws in. The air that comes in
must be �ltered to keep it free from
dust and other impurities that
could result in sub-optimal

Control Panel
Ventilation
Systems
®
Semiconductor Heater
Fan with Filter
Both colours, RAL7032 and RAL7035 are available
Model No. Outer Size Cutout Size* Air Flow
ZL802 116×116 mm 92.5×92.5 mm 39 m3/h
ZL803 150×150 mm 122×122 mm 140 m3/h
CT205 205×205 mm 175×175 mm 140 m3/h
CT256 256×256 mm 222×222 mm 300 m3/h
CT320 320×320 mm 290×290 mm 1020 m3/h
ZL806 320×320 mm 283×283 mm 1320 m3/h
Model No. Power Max. Current Length Weight
RRH15W 15W 1.5A 2.6/65 mm 0.3 Kg
RRH30W 30W 3.0A 2.6/65 mm 0.3 Kg
RRH45W 45W 3.5A 2.6/65 mm 0.3 Kg
RRH60W 60W 2.5A 5.5/140 mm 0.5 Kg
RRH75W 75W 4.0A 5.5/140 mm 0.5 Kg
RRH100W 100W 4.5A 5.5/140 mm 0.5 Kg
RRH150W 150W 9.0A 5.5/140 mm 0.8 Kg
* Cutout sizes for both fans and exit �lters are the same
®
®
®